A n H P L C C o l u m n
InertSustainTM C18
AN HPLC COLUMN InertSustainTM C18
Inertsil continues to evolve to InertSustain・・・
Silica: Newly Developed Silica Gel
Bonded Phase: Octadecyl Groups
End-capping: Complete
Carbon Loading: 14 %

XTerra MS C18 (Waters)
Gemini-NX C18 (Phenomenex)
Column Ordering Guide
AA867-20101215PDF
Particle Size: 3 μm
Max. Operating Pressure:
20 MPa (200 Bar)
Length/I.D. (mm) 1.0 1.5
30 5020-14301 5020-14311
50 5020-14302 5020-14312
75 5020-14303 5020-14313
100 5020-14304 5020-14314
150 5020-14305 5020-14315
250 5020-14306 5020-14316
Length/I.D. (mm) 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 5020-07411 5020-07421 5020-07431 5020-07441
50 5020-07412 5020-07422 5020-07432 5020-07442
75 5020-07413 5020-07423 5020-07433 5020-07443
100 5020-07414 5020-07424 5020-07434 5020-07444
150 5020-07415 5020-07425 5020-07435 5020-07445
250 5020-07416 5020-07426 5020-07436 5020-07446
HP Series
Particle Size: 3 μm
Max. Operating Pressure:
50 MPa (500 Bar)
Length/I.D. (mm) 2.1 3.0 4.6
30 5020-14411 5020-14421 5020-14441
50 5020-14412 5020-14422 5020-14442
75 5020-14413 5020-14423 5020-14443
100 5020-14414 5020-14424 5020-14444
150 5020-14415 5020-14425 5020-14445
250 5020-14416 5020-14426 5020-14446
Particle Size: 5 μm
Max. Operating Pressure:
20 MPa (200 Bar)
Length/I.D. (mm) 1.0 1.5
30 5020-14201 5020-14211
50 5020-14202 5020-14212
75 5020-14203 5020-14213
100 5020-14204 5020-14214
150 5020-14205 5020-14215
250 5020-14206 5020-14216
Length/I.D. (mm) 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.6
30 5020-07311 5020-07321 5020-07331 5020-07341
50 5020-07312 5020-07322 5020-07332 5020-07342
75 5020-07313 5020-07323 5020-07333 5020-07343
100 5020-07314 5020-07324 5020-07334 5020-07344
150 5020-07315 5020-07325 5020-07335 5020-07345
250 5020-07316 5020-07326 5020-07336 5020-07346
* The specification and the column type are subject to change without notice due to continual improvements.
* All brand names and product names are trademarks of GL Sciences Inc.